
COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, VAZHAKKAD
(Phone- 0483- 2727070, 2728070)

No: C/529/2016/CAS Vkd Dated: 02/12/2016

   TENDER NOTICE

Sealed competitive tenders are invited for the supply of  Desktop Computers & Laptop 

to this college as per the details given below: -

1. Address of the Purchasing Officer :  The Principal, College of Applied Science, 
  Vazhakkad, Malappuram Dt.
   PIN – 673 640

2. Amount of EMD      :  1% of the quoted amount
3. Cost of Tender form      :  Rs. 500 +VAT (5%)

4. Sale of Tender up to      :  04-01-2017   1.00 PM

5. Receipt of Tender up to      :  04-01-2017   2.00 PM

6. Opening of tender      :  05-01-2017   2.00 PM

7. Tenders should be sent along with preliminary agreement executed and signed in

               Kerala stamp paper worth Rs.100/- and with sufficient EMD by cash or  D/D drawn 

     In favour of the Principal, College of Applied Science, Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad P O,

               payable at S.B.T Edavannappara Tenders without the preliminary agreement and   

               EMD will be summarily rejected.

8. The Prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, and cesses etc.

9. Payment will be made only after supply, installation, if any, and satisfactory working

                 of the item confirmed by the under signed.

          10. Rates quoted will be valid up to 31-03-2017.

          11. Supply should be made at CAS, Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad P O, Malappuram Dt at   

      Suppliers cost.

          12. Makes/Brand names of items and guaranty/ warranty period, if any, may be

                 specifically mentioned in the tenders quoted.

    

                 

To
1) Notice Board
2) Firms

           3) Software division [for publishing in the IHRD website]



No: C/529/2016/CAS Vkd Dated: 02/12/2016

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, VAZHAKKAD, MALAPPURAM DT.

SI. NO. ITEMS WITH SPECIFICATION QUANTITY
1 DESKTOP PC DELL

OS- Ubuntu Linux/Display Size-18.5 
”/Screen/Display type – E1916HV 18.5” 
/Processor- 4th Gen Core i3/CPU Speed (in GHz)-3 
M Cache3.70 GHz/Architecture- Intel/ RAM 
Type- DDR3 1600Mhz/RAM Size- 4 GB/HDD 
Type-SATA Hard Drive (7200 RPM) / Hard Disk 
Drive Storage -500 GB/Graphic Card Model-Intel 
®Graphics/Optical drive-16X CD/DVD burner 
(DVD+/-RW), write to CD/DVD/Connectivity-
Dell Wireless-N 1705@2.4GHz+Bluetooth 
4.0/Card Reader- Front (2) USB 2.0, MCR 8:1, 
Mic and Headphone Jacks. Rear (2) USB 3.0, (4) 
USB 2.0, HDMI, VGA, RJ-45 (10/100/1000 
Ethernet), 3-stack audio jacks supporting 5.1 
surround sound. Integrated 8-in-1 Media Card 
Reader, SD, SDXC, SDHC, MS, MS PRO, MMC, 
MMC Plus/Warranty- 3 Year onsite warranty

4 Nos.

2 LAPTOP DELL
OS- Ubuntu/ Screen / Display Type- 15.6" HD 
LED Backlit Display/ Processor- 5th Gen Intel® 
Core™ i5-5200U Processor/ Architecture- Intel/ 
RAM- 4GB / Hard Disk Drive (Storage)- 1 TB 
HDD/ Optical Drive- 16X CD/DVD burner 
(DVD+/-RW), write to CD/DVD/ Graphic Card 
Model- NVIDIA® GeForce® 920M 2GB DDR3/ 
Optical Drive- 16X CD/DVD burner (DVD+/-
RW), write to CD/DVD/ Warranty- 1  Year onsite 
warranty

1 No.

                                                           

                 

mailto:1705@2.4GHz+Bluetooth

